
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	–	CLUTTER	2025-12-01	to	2025-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $97.53
2025-12-03 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_gnH9WVn $200.00 $297.53
2025-12-03 Grant	to	Miguel	Lorán txn_MNHpPJM -$281.00 $16.53
2025-12-03 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Iksha	Singh txn_nEHKYZV $0.02 $16.55
2025-12-04 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Olive txn_9KHLrpE $100.00 $116.55
2025-12-04 Grant	to	Avyay	Chundi txn_evHR0kJ -$55.00 $61.55
2025-12-06 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_V0H8Rqe $453.07 $514.62
2025-12-11 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Anas	Hessen txn_AWH9aQ6 $0.07 $514.69
2025-12-16 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Mustafa	Hany txn_wNHxQRX $1.10 $515.79
2025-12-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Aarav txn_XGH6dbq $0.60 $516.39
2025-12-20 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Tharakesh	Rajesh txn_78H49PN $0.67 $517.06
2025-12-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Carlson txn_R2HklLp $0.40 $517.46

WITHDRAWN:	$336.00.	DEPOSITED:	$755.93. $517.46

YSWS	–	Clutter	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	–	Clutter's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


